For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Umme Salma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)                    

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
                             O R D E R

Subject  to  payment  of  Rs.15,000/-  (Rupees  fifteen

thousand) by way of cost to Supreme Court Advocates-on-

Record Welfare Trust within four weeks from today, delay

of 812 days in filing this special leave petition shall

stand condoned.

Issue notice.

In  the  meantime,  operation  of  the  impugned  order